
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Good Friday, April 18 

1st Day: after the 3 pm Service 

 

Holy Saturday, April 19 

2nd Day: after the 7 pm Easter Vigil 

 

Easter Sunday, April 20 

3rd Day: after the 9 am Mass 

 

Easter Monday, April 21 

4th Day: personal prayer at home 

 

Easter Octave Tuesday, April 22 

5th Day: personal prayer at home 

 

Easter Octave Wednesday, April 23 

6th Day: after the 11 am Mass 

 

Easter Octave Thursday, April 24 

7th Day: after the 11 am Mass 

 

Easter Octave Friday, April 25 

8th Day: after the 11 am Mass 

 

Easter Octave, Saturday, April 26 

9th Day: after the 4 pm anticipated Mass 

 

Divine Mercy Sunday, April 27 

after the 9 am Mass 
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